
Luftgewehr-Bezirksmeisterschaft 2000

18., 19. Februar 2000 in Oetz

Frauen
Finale Gesamt

   1. und Bezirksmeisterin 2000

Heidegger Josy Haiming 95 94 93 96 378 97,1 475,1

   2. Haslwanter Marianne Haiming 96 95 91 93 375 96,1 471,1

   3. Auer Magdalena Umhausen 94 91 93 93 371 90,8 461,8

   4. Huber Margit Tarrenz 92 89 88 96 365 95,0 460,0

   5. Wuzella Michaela Tarrenz 90 91 90 89 360 97,2 457,2

   6. Reiter Manuela Imst 90 92 95 90 367 0,0 367,0

   7. Lippl Cornelia Arzl 94 86 87 91 358 0,0 358,0

Männer

   1. und Bezirksmeisterin 2000

Weber Hermann Arzl 98 100 100 98 396 101,9 497,9

   2. Gufler Hannes Umhausen 97 95 96 97 385 102,7 487,7

   3. Tiefenbrunner Herbert Tarrenz 96 99 96 94 385 99,6 484,6

   4. Huter Christoph Arzl 98 95 93 98 384 96,7 480,7

   5. Stigger Markus Haiming 95 95 99 92 381 98,0 479,0

   6. Baldessarini Markus Imst 97 99 93 100 389 0,0 389,0

   7. Hafner Stefan Umhausen 95 94 95 97 381 0,0 381,0

   8. Kammerlander Martin Umhausen 96 97 94 94 381 0,0 381,0

   9. Flunger Guido Haiming 93 96 95 96 380

 10. Melmer Christoph Mag. Roppen 95 94 97 93 379

 11. Grüner Markus Tarrenz 96 95 90 97 378

 Haller Roman Silz 97 93 96 92 378

 Zoller Wilfried Silz 92 93 97 96 378

 14. Floriani Meinhard Haiming 97 95 90 94 376

 15. Auer Hans-Hermann Roppen 92 96 91 96 375

 Gstrein Peter Imsterberg 93 96 94 92 375

 17. Ennemoser Gebhard Roppen 96 92 89 96 373

 18. Tiefenbrunner Wolfgang Tarrenz 92 92 93 95 372

 19. Melmer Martin DI Roppen 91 93 93 93 370

 20. Netzer Helmut Imst 93 89 90 93 365

 Schiechtl Walter Imsterberg 91 90 91 93 365

 22. Köll Edwin Tarrenz 92 90 92 90 364

 Stefani Norbert Roppen 92 88 92 92 364

 24. Grünauer Armin Imst 90 88 94 91 363

 25. Auer Ewald Roppen 89 87 95 90 361

 Flür Martin Tarrenz 92 91 86 92 361

 27. Schuchter Alois Roppen 90 92 93 85 360

 Thurner Bernhard Imst 90 91 89 90 360

 29. Bommasar Simon Arzl 91 91 91 86 359

 30. Plattner Richard Roppen 83 89 88 89 349

 31. Cagol Sandro Oetz 84 84 89 86 343

 32. Neururer Peter Arzl 82 83 88 86 339

Jugend 1
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   1. Hafner Karl Umhausen 95 97 192

   2. Rudig Fabian Karrösten 94 93 187

   3. Föger Anja Silz 88 92 180

   4. Gstrein Stefanie Karrösten 92 84 176

   5. Haslwanter Carmen Oetz 87 88 175

   6. Kammerlander Lukas Umhausen 88 87 175

   7. Auer Phillip Oetz 80 87 167

   8. Auer Norbert Oetz 82 81 163

   9. Scheiring Clemens Silz 78 82 160

 10. Auer Sabine Oetz 78 79 157

 11. Kleinheinz Lukas Silz 84 73 157

 12. Kossar Matejeis Haiming 69 81 150

 13. Gruber Patrick Haiming 58 73 131

 14. Kapeller Philipp Haiming 65 52 117

 15. Flunger Stefan Haiming 58 54 112

 16. Koll Mathias Haiming 53 53 106

Jugend 2

   1. Föger Mathias Silz 69 72 141

   2. Haslwanter Michael Silz 68 64 132

Jugend 3

   1. Auer Birgit Oetz 88 83 171

   2. Hafner Monika Umhausen 81 88 169

   3. Weber Romana Wenns 81 87 168

   4. Kathrein Adrian Arzl 72 79 151

Jungschützen 1

   1. Kammerlander Florian Umhausen 92 92 92 97 373

   2. Schiechtl Christoph Imsterberg 92 93 93 92 370

   3. Hofer Daniel Umhausen 90 85 89 92 356

   4. Haslwanter Mathias Oetz 85 90 89 90 354

   5. Auer Martin Oetz 84 80 83 84 331

   6. Auer Johannes Umhausen 69 77 69 74 289

Jungschützen 1

   1. Hafner Viktoria Umhausen 91 92 94 96 373

   2. Hofer Tamara Umhausen 90 89 90 77 346

Junioren

   1. Haslwanter Simon Oetz 94 92 91 92 369

   2. Scheiber Ronald Umhausen 95 90 90 93 368

   3. Pfeifer Peter Imst 92 90 91 94 367
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Senioren 1

   1. Baldessarini Rudolf Imst 94 97 97 91 379

   2. Reinstadler Herbert Haiming 93 95 96 93 377

   3. Hafner Erhard Umhausen 89 98 95 94 376

   4. Föger Hermann Silz 86 96 93 89 364

   5. Gstrein Engelbert Imsterberg 93 93 88 87 361

   6. Rinner Hermann Stams 88 91 91 87 357

   7. Neuner Walter Arzl 83 91 87 95 356

Senioren 2

   1. Stigger Karl Haiming 95 88 92 92 367

   2. Stimpfl Hans Imst 87 82 86 89 344

   3. Knabl Franz Oetz 85 85 86 84 340

Senioren 3

   1. Pirchner Franz Sautens 103,1 104,6 105,1 312,8

   2. Ambacher Franz Imst 102,8 104,4 102,3 309,5

   3. Brühwasser Ferdl Silz 100,8 103,9 104,7 309,4

   4. Kohlert Herbert Silz 103,0 102,7 101,0 306,7

Versehrte

   1. Huber Freidrich Tarrenz 102,8 103,1 103,5 309,4

   2. Gufler Walter Umhausen 101,1 98,7 101,4 301,2

Mannschaftsergebnisse

   1. und Bezirklsmeister 2000

Umhausen Gufler Hannes 385

Hafner Stefan 381

Kammerlander Martin 381

Hafner Erhard 376 1523
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   2. Haiming Stigger Markus 381

Flunger Guido 380

Reinstadler Herbert 377

Floriani Meinhard 376 1514

   3. Imst Baldessarini Markus 389

Baldessarini Rudolf 379

Reiter Manuela 367

Netzer Helmut 365 1500

   4. Roppen 1 Melmer Christof Mag. 379

Auer Hans-Hermann 375

Ennemoser Gebhard 373

Melmer Martin DI 370 1497 378

   5. Arzl Weber Hermann 396

Huter Christoph 384

Bommasar Simon 359

Lippl Cornelia 358 1497 373

   6. Tarrenz Tiefenbrunner Herbert 385

Grüner Markus 378

Tiefenbrunner Wolfgang 372

Flür Markus 361 1496

   7. Silz Haller Roman 378

Zoller Wilfried 378

Föger Hermann 364

Rinner Hermann 357 1477

   8. Imsterberg Gstrein Peter 375

Schiechtl Christoph 370

Schiechtl Walter 365

Gstrein Engelbert 361 1471

   9. Roppen 2 Stefani Norbert 364

Auer Ewald 361

Schuchter Alois 360

Plattner Richard 349 1434

 10. Oetz Haslwanter Simon 369

Knabl Franz 340

Auer Martin 331

Haslwanter Mathias 354 1394
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